abhwNPEF

O©CO~NO U WNPE

100.
90.
89.
79.
62.

PERCENT

100.
97.
95.
95.
94.
93.
85.
84.
82.
80.
78.
77.
75.
75.
75.
73.
73.
72.
71.
70.
70.
67.
64.
63.
57.
54.

00
97
33
54
40

00
91
17
10
78
42
65
82
50
44
87
67
71
59
06
75
05
76
80
53
53
03
03
39
36
36

Printed Saturday Septemnber

MATCH
PERCENT PO NTS

472.
430.
422.
376.
295.

Printed Saturday Septenber

9103
2165
4718
1520
1032

MATCH
PO NTS

466.
456.
444,
443.
442.
435.
399.
395.
384.
375.
368.
362.
353.
352.
350.
344.
340.
339.
335.
329.
329.
312.
298.
295.
267.
253.

6092
8440
0862
7438
2373
9052
6643
7632
9447
3535
0263
4122
2695
7005
2346
1250
8649
4873
0439
1194
1132
7863
7627
7626
6575
6399

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON MATCH RESULTS

COVPETI TOR

#

132
35
158
85
168

NAME

Jakub M kul a
Jiri Plzak
Martin Novot ny
Jan Pl zak

Petr Tonek

14t h 2013 at 13: 39 hours

TEAM C D L TAG

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
STANDARD DI VI SI ON MATCH RESULTS

COVPETI TOR

#

59
10
30
33
57
1
144
27
22
120
16
6
139
164
129
34
5
79
104
138
19
123
17
153
50
154

NANVE

Jiri Behal

Petr Kubacek

Il vo Soust ar

Jar osl av Pesa
Tomas Pust ka
Jiri Qgurek

M1 os Synek
Tomas Sliva

Radi m Gr ohol
Tomas Nenecek

M roslav Kuchta
Vekosl av Kebo

M |l an Zacek

Petr Nogol

M1 an Ruzi cka
Lubos Hubner
Antonin Navratil
M rosl av Pesa
Petr Stejskal
Rosti sl av Zal ej sky
Vera Svrckova
Petr Mach, CD
Petr Svrcek

Jan VWybiral
Martin Jurenka
M | use Ber ankova

SEN

14t h 2013 at 13: 39 hours

TEAM C D L TAG

(ORORONONORONORONONORORORORORORORORORONORORONORONON

SEN

SEN

SSE
SEN
SEN

SSE

SSE



O©CO~NOUITDWNPE

abrhwdNBE

100.
92.
91.
90.
85.
77.
74.
72.
69.
69.
68.
57.

PERCENT

100.
95.
73.
70.
59.

00
63
93
78
14
54
06
00
87
70
27
29

00
01
20
17
82

Printed

MATCH
PERCENT PO NTS

468.
433.
430.
424.
398.
362.
346.
336.
327.
326.
319.
268.

Printed Saturday Septenber

0394
5593
2561
8703
4847
9344
6476
9747
0218
2267
5482
1604

MATCH
PO NTS

468.
445,
343.
328.
280.

5890
1996
0070
8160
2889

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRCDUCTI ON DI VI SI ON MATCH RESULTS

Sat urday Septenber 14th 2013 at 13:39 hours

COVPETI TOR

# NAVE TEAM C D L TAG

70 Ronman Bar ak

20 Petr Cehel sky
107 Zbynek Kovar
74 Vojtech Kapral
95 Zdenek Rada
171 Jarosl av Her manek
163 Marci n Zal ewski
94 Cenek Pivonka
98 Adam Fi al a

147 Jiri Zelina
170 Li bor Krecek
44 Jiri Picha

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
REVOLVER DI VI SI ON MATCH RESULTS

COVPETI TOR

VWUV TUVTUVTTUTTUTTUTUTTUTTUTUTDO

SEN

14t h 2013 at 13: 39 hours

# NAME TEAM C D L TAG

23 Petr Hust ak
45 M chal Radkovic
4 o Habrdle sen
113 Mroslav Zajicek
156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan

000U

SEN
SSE
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 1 Printed Saturday Septenber

abhwWNPEF

PTS

38
36
37
23
20

STAGE 1

O©CoO~NO U, WNPE

PTS

35
38
36
38
38
34
39
34
40
36
38
38
33
32
30
36
36
36
30
34
22
32
19
33
21
17

Pri nted

=
PNEFOQOOPRPRONTOODPOD 0T 00000~

TI ME

4. 60
4. 71
7.55
5. 37
4.73

43
26
21
50
56
20
01
36
32
14
52
96
21
11
81
29
00
16
97
56
21
49
32
29
.51
79

HT
FACTOR

8. 2609
7. 6433
4.9007
4.2831
4.2283

STAGE

40.
37.
23.
20.
20.

0000
0095
7296
7391
4738

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours
" STAGE 1"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

100
92
59
51
51

.00
.52
.32
.85
.18

COVPETI TOR

132
35
168
85
158

NANME

Jakub M kul a
Jiri Plzak
Petr Tonek

Jan Pl zak
Martin Novot ny

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

. 9007
. 2243
. 9098
. 9091
. 8345
. 5385
. 4892
. 3433
. 3291
. 8632
. 8282
. 4598
3140
2373
1635
9383
5000
4118
3042
9720
5427
. 3720
. 0063
. 9229
. 7963
. 9340

PNNWWWWARARMRMOUOCUUTDDDODD DO

STAGE

40.
36.
34.
34.
34.
33.
32.
32.
32.
29.
29.
27.
26.
26.
26.
25.
22.
22.
21.
20.
17.
17.
15.
14.
14.

9.

0000
5755
9832
9797
6020
1034
8538
1151
0432
6845
5073
6421
9039
5156
1420
0018
7828
3362
7915
1096
9361
0719
2204
7982
1572
7915

STANDARD DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours
" STAGE 1"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

100

91.
87.
87.
86.
82.
82.
80.
80.
74.
73.
69.
67.
66.
65.
62.
56.
55.
54.
50.
44.
42.
38.
37.
35.
24.

.00
44
46
45
51
76
13
29
11
21
77
11
26
29
35
50
96
84
48
27
84
68
05
00
39
48

COVPETI TOR

59
57
22
10
1
33
123
164
34
104
30
27
16
139
129
19
154
153
6

5
144
79
17
138
120
50

NANME

Jiri Behal

Tomas Pust ka
Radi m Gr ohol
Petr Kubacek
Jiri Qgurek

Jar osl av Pesa
Petr Mach, CD
Pet r Nogol

Lubos Hubner
Petr Stejskal

| vo Soust ar
Tomas Sliva

M rosl av Kuchta
M | an Zacek

M 1l an Ruzi cka
Vera Svrckova

M | use Berankova
Jan VWybiral
Vekosl av Kebo
Antonin Navratil
M| os Synek

M rosl av Pesa
Petr Svrcek
Rosti sl av Zal ej sky
Tomas Nemecek
Martin Jurenka

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAMC D L

(ORORONONORONORORONORORORORORONORONORONORORORONONON

|

SEN

TAG

SEN

SEN
SSE

SSE

SSE
SEN
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRODUCTI ON DI VI SI ON

STAGE 1 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

PTS

30
38
34
36
38
32
34
34
28
30
36
17

STAGE 1

GabhwNPEF

PTS

34
40
30
32
37

.90
12
82
25
67
98
61
42
61
76
. 83
39

PONONOOOOOIOW

=

Print ed

TI VE

8. 08
10. 47
8.70
11. 30
13. 10

HT
FACTOR

. 6923
. 2092
. 8419
. 7600
. 6972
. 3512
. 1437
. 5822
. 2360
. 8660
. 6623
. 4925

P WWhAMOOOOIOTIOTIO N

STAGE

40.
32.
30.
29.
29.
27.
26.
23.
22.
20.
19.

7.

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours
" STAGE 1"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

0000 100. 00

2879
3779
9520
6255
8263
7473
8275
0272
1032
0440
7610

80.
75.
74.
74.
69.
66.
59.
55.
50.
47.
19.

72
94
88
06
57
87
57
07
26
61
40

COVPETI TOR

107
170
20
74
94
95
163
98
171
70
44
147

NAME

Zbynek Kovar

Li bor Krecek
Petr Cehel sky
Voj t ech Kapr al
Cenek Pivonka
Zdenek Rada
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Adam Fi al a

Jar osl av Her manek
Roman Bar ak
Jiri Picha

Jiri Zelina

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

4. 2079
3. 8204
3. 4483
2. 8319
2. 8244

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours

" STAGE 1"
STAGE STAGE COVPETI TOR
PO NTS PERCENT # NAME
40. 0000 100.00 45 M chal Radkovic
36.3165 90.79 23 Petr Hustak
32.7793 81.95 4 o Habrdle sen
26.9198 67.30 113 Mroslav Zajicek
26.8485 67.12 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

UVTUVUTUVTUVUTUUTUTUTUTTO

DOVOVIOVXHO O

SEN

TAG

SEN
SSE
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 2 Printed Saturday Septenber 14th 2013 at 13:30 hours

abhwWNPEF

PTS

45
41
42
42
28

STAGE 2

O©CoO~NO U, WNPE

PTS

44
37
40
38
34
41
37
39
40
40
39
41
35
43
43
41
44
40
31
31
37
39
41
39
19
16

Pri nted

B
NOOOORINIOORRRINDODO UGG A

TI ME

5. 07
4.98
5.40
6. 84
4.78

51
64
42
46
89
06
70
13
56
56
46
04
50
06
16
19
28
46
67
95
47
59
24
06
. 64
39

" STAGE 2"

HT STAGE  STACE COVPETI TOR
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME

. 8757 45.0000 100.00 132 Jakub M kul a
.2329 41.7410 92.76 85 Jan Pl zak
.7778 39.4336 87.63 35 Jiri Plzak
.1404 31.1320 69.18 168 Petr Tonek

. 8577 29.6987 66.00 158 Martin Novotny

U1 o ~N 00 o

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
STANDARD DI VI SI ON

Sat urday Septenber 14th 2013 at 13:30 hours
" STAGE 2"

HT STAGE  STACE COVPETI TOR
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME

. 9855 45,0000 100. 00 1 Jiri Qurek
.9741 44.9358 99.86 22 Radi m G ohol
.3801 41.5884 92.42 33 Jaroslav Pesa

. 9597 39.2194 87.15 57 Tonms Pustka
.9530 39.1816 87.07 59 Jiri Beha

. 7657 38.1262 84.72 104 Petr Stejskal
.4912 36.5793 81.29 30 Ivo Soustar
.3622 35.8524 79.67 123 Petr Mach, CD
.0976 34.3613 76.36 10 Petr Kubacek
.0976 34.3613 76.36 144 M| os Synek
.0372 34.0209 75.60 120 Tonas Nenecek

. 8239 32.8189 72.93 5 Antonin Navrati
.3846 30.3434 67.43 6 Vekosl av Kebo
3350 30.0639 66.81 79 Mroslav Pesa
2696 29.6953 65.99 153 Jan Vybiral
0061 28.2104 62.69 19 Vera Svrckova
7414 26.7188 59.38 27 Tomas Sliva
7281 26.6439 59.21 138 Rostislav Zal ej sky
6477 26.1908 58.20 129 Ml an Ruzicka
4604 25.1353 55.86 139 M| an Zacek
3684 24.6169 54.70 50 Martin Jurenka
0667 22.9167 50.93 16 Mroslav Kuchta
0039 22.5628 50.14 34 Lubos Hubner
8767 21.8460 48.55 154 M| use Berankova
8614 16.1246 35.83 17 Petr Svrcek
.1651 12.2008 27.11 164 Petr Nogol

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

NUOLLLOLOLOLLOLOLOLOLLLOLOOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOLOnnn O

—

-

—

SEN

TAG

SSE

SEN

SEN

SEN

SSE

SSE

SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRCDUCTI ON Di VI SI ON

STAGE 2 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUID,WNPE

PTS

39
35
39
37
41
45
33
37
35
37
27

STAGE 2

abrhwdNBE

PTS

42
41
35
37
22

21
87
55
50
51
44
56
52
52
61
57
.21

ooNNONoOO O

Printed

TI ME

8.34
10. 13
11. 96
13. 78

8. 43

HT
FACTOR

. 4856
. 1869
. 0270
. 7273
. 2980
. 0484
9353
9202
6543
. 2973
1096
. 9597

ORRARRNU DD

STAGE

45.
43.
42.
40.
37.
36.
35.
29.
27.
25.
24.

5.

2044
2431
4414
8607
3602
6803
5780
9795
8334
7050
7693

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours
" STAGE 2"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

0000 100. 00
96.
93.
89.
84.
80.
79.
65.
62.
57.
54.
12.

01
87
87
13
80
29
73
18
41
90
82

COVPETI TOR

70
171
20
94
98
170
74
147
163
44
95
107

NANME

Roman Bar ak

Jar osl av Her manek
Petr Cehel sky
Cenek Pivonka
Adam Fi al a

Li bor Krecek
Voj t ech Kapr al
Jiri Zelina
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Jiri Picha
Zdenek Rada
Zbynek Kovar

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

5. 0360
4.0474
2.9264
2. 6851
2. 6097

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 30 hours

" STAGE 2"
STAGE STAGE COVPETI TOR
PO NTS PERCENT # NAME
45, 0000 100.00 23 Petr Hustak
36. 1662 80. 37 4 o Habrdle sen
26.1493 58.11 113 Mroslav Zajicek
23.9931 53.32 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan
23.3194 51.82 45 M chal Radkovic

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

VUVUTUVTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUTUTO

DOVXOXVDOVXIU O

SEN

TAG

SEN
SSE
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 3 Printed Saturday Septenber

abhwWNPEF

PTS

102
106
101
73
74

STAGE 3

O©CoO~NO U, WNPE

PTS

106
102
93
99
105
98
98
102
104
100
104
104
102
102
96
89
90
94
94
100
84
98
96
98
75
83

TI ME

14. 37
15. 67
21. 38
16. 78
17. 04

Pri nted

TI ME

14. 78
15. 19
15.61
16. 94
18. 76
17.51
18. 19
19. 17
19. 55
19. 08
19. 96
20.74
20. 43
20. 76
19. 77
18. 53
20. 09
21. 00
21.01
23.18
20. 89
25.32
27.95
30. 99
24.10
32.91

HT STAGE

7.0981 110. 0000
6. 7645 104. 8302
4.7240 73.2083
4.3504 67.4186
4.3427 67.2993

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 3"

STAGE
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT #

100
95
66
61
61

.00
.30
.55
.29
.18

COVPETI TOR

132
35
168
85
158

NANME

Jakub M kul a
Jiri Plzak
Petr Tonek

Jan Pl zak
Martin Novot ny

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

STAGE

. 1719
. 7149
. 9577
. 8442
. 5970
. 5968
. 3876
. 3208
. 3197
. 2411
. 2104
0145
9927
9133
8558
8030
4798
4762
4741
3141
0211
. 8705
. 4347
. 1623
. 1120
. 5220

110. 0000
102. 9907
91. 3770
89. 6362
85. 8448
85. 8417
82. 6331
81. 6085
81. 5916
80. 3861
79. 9152
76. 9106
76. 5762
75. 3584
74. 4765
73. 6667
68. 7095
68. 6543
68. 6221
66. 1681
61. 6742
59. 3643
52. 6802
48. 5022
47. 7307
38. 6815

STANDARD DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 3"

STAGE

100

93.
83.
81.
78.
78.
75.
74.
74.
73.
72.
69.
69.
68.
67.
66.
62.
62.
62.
60.
56.
53.
47.
44.
43.
35.

.00
63
07
49
04
04
12
19
17
08
65
92
61
51
71
97
46
41
38
15
07
97
89
09
39
17

COVPETI TOR

PO NTS PERCENT #

10
33
59
144
30
120
22
57
16
1
129
79
34
5

6
27
164
139
19
153
138
50
104
123
154
17

NANME

Petr Kubacek
Jarosl av Pesa
Jiri Behal

M| os Synek

| vo Soust ar
Tomas Nenecek
Radi m Gr ohol
Tomas Pust ka

M rosl av Kuchta
Jiri Qgurek

M |l an Ruzicka
M rosl av Pesa
Lubos Hubner
Antonin Navratil
Vekosl av Kebo
Tomas Sliva
Pet r Nogol

M | an Zacek
Vera Svrckova
Jan VWybiral

Rosti sl av Zal ej sky

Martin Jurenka
Petr Stejskal
Petr Mach, CD
M | use Berankova
Petr Svrcek

TEAM C D L TAG

SEN

TEAM C D L TAG

SEN

SSE

SEN
SEN
SEN

—

SSE

SSE

(ORORONONORONORORONORORORORORONORONORONORORORONONON
|



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRODUCTI ON DI VI SI ON

STAGE 3 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

PTS

104
104
102
96
98
108
104
102
106
89
106
96

STAGE 3

GabhwNPEF

PTS

107
108
98
105
69

TI VE

15.
16.
16.
15.
18.
21.
21.
22.
23.
20.
24.
26.

Print ed

TI VE

25.
27.
36.
41.
27.

30
02
28
57
84
13
56
48
68
28
96
94

83
12
37
47
54

HT
FACTOR

. 7974
. 4919
. 2654
. 1657
. 2017
1112
8237
5374
4764
3886
2468
. 5635

WRRRRRITODDD

STAGE

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 3"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

COVPETI TOR

110. 0000 100. 00 107

105
101

99.
84.
82.
78.
73.
72.
71.
68.
57.

. 0562
. 3908
7774
1773
7128
0603
4272
4401
0192
7245
6669

95.
92.
90.
76.
75.
70.
66.
65.
64.
62.
52.

51
17
71
52
19
96
75
85
56
48
42

70
74
20
94
95
98
163
147
171
170
44

NAME

Zbynek Kovar
Roman Bar ak

Voj t ech Kapr al
Petr Cehel sky
Cenek Pivonka
Zdenek Rada
Adam Fi al a
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Jiri Zelina
Jar osl av Her manek
Li bor Krecek
Jiri Picha

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT

STAGE
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT #

4.1425 110. 0000
3. 9823 105. 7460
2.6945 71.5498
2.5320 67.2348
2.5054 66.5284

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 02 hours

" STAGE 3"

STAGE COVPETI TOR
NAVE

100.00 45 M chal Radkovic
96.13 23 Petr Hustak
65. 05 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan
61.12 113 Mroslav Zajicek
60. 48 4 o Habrdle sen

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

UVTUVUTUVTUVUTUUTUTUTUTTO

DOVOVIOVXHO O

SEN

TAG

SEN
SSE
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 4 Printed Saturday Septenber

abhwWNPEF

PTS

101
104
79
103
95

STAGE 4

O©CoO~NO U, WNPE

PTS

95
102
99
105
104
100
89
95
101
99
86
96
101
101
97
102
94
95
93
76
100
97
91
82
80
67

TI ME

11.
11.
12.
17.
25.

Pri nted

TI ME

11.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
12.
14.
15.
15.
13.
15.
17.
17.
16.
17.
16.
17.
17.
14.
18.
19.
18.
17.
17.
18.

28
96
74
21
43

99
04
19
39
38
16
69
13
11
15
56
65
00
18
99
92
65
64
31
16
85
72
87
48
09
72

HT

. 9539
. 6957
. 2009
. 9849
. 7357

w U100 0 0

STAGE
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT #

105
101
72
70
43

. 0000
. 9722
. 7163
. 1833
. 8076

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 4"

STAGE

100
97
69
66
41

.00
.12
.25
.84
.72

COVPETI TOR

158
132
85
35
168

NANME

Martin Novot ny
Jakub M kul a
Jan Pl zak

Jiri Plzak
Petr Tonek

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

. 9233
. 8221
. 5057
. 2967
. 2323
. 0621
. 0134
. 7233
. 6843
. 5347
. 3422
. 1342
. 9412
. 8789
. 7092
. 6920
. 6456
. 3855
3726
3672
3050
9189
8225
6911
6811
5791

WARARMRAMOUUOUUOOUUDDDOONSNNSNNNSN

STAGE

STANDARD DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 4"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

105. 0000 100

103

99.
96.
95.
93.
92.
89.
88.
86.
84.
81.
78.
77.
75.
75.
74.
71.
71.
71.
70.
65.
63.
62.
62.
47.

. 6589
4659
6963
8428
5873
9420
0975
5807
5982
0472
2908
7331
9075
6586
4307
8158
3689
1980
1264
3021
1855
9080
1667
0342
4304

98.
94.
92.
91.
89.
88.
84.
84.
82.
80.
77.
74.
74.
72.
71.
71.
67.
67.
67.
66.
62.
60.
59.
59.
45.

.00
72
73
09
28
13
52
85
36
47
04
42
98
20
06
84
25
97
81
74
95
08
86
21
08
17

COVPETI TOR

59
30
144
57
27
1
164
5
10
16
33
120
34
139
104
129
79
50
19
22
138

153

17
154
123

NANME

Jiri Behal

| vo Soust ar

M| os Synek
Tomas Pust ka
Tomas Sliva
Jiri Qgurek
Pet r Nogol
Antonin Navratil
Petr Kubacek

M rosl av Kuchta
Jar osl av Pesa
Tomas Nenecek
Lubos Hubner

M | an Zacek
Petr Stejskal

M |l an Ruzi cka
M rosl av Pesa
Martin Jurenka
Vera Svrckova
Radi m Gr ohol

Rosti sl av Zal ej sky

Vekosl av Kebo
Jan VWybiral

Petr Svrcek

M | use Berankova
Petr Mach, CD

TEAM C

TEAM C

DL TAG

SEN

DL TAG

SEN
SEN

SEN

SSE
SSE

SEN
SSE

(ORORONONORONORORONORORORORORONORONORONORORORONONON



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRODUCTI ON DI VI SI ON

STAGE 4 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

PTS

101
101
95
97
101
97
103
93
99
103
103
105

STAGE 4

GabhwNPEF

PTS

103
100

83
103
105

TI VE

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
13.
15.
17.
19.
21.

Print ed

TI VE

18.
24.
21.
30.
41.

23
66
25
60
47
53
70
98
97
14
92
11

63
45
93
59
04

HT
FACTOR

. 2584
. 9779
. 7551
. 6984
. 4981
. 1693
. 0068
. 6524
. 1991
. 0093
. 1707
. 9739

DRUIOOONNNNNN®

STAGE

105
101

98.
97.
95.
91.
89.
84.
78.
76.
65.
63.

. 0000
. 4336
6009
8800
3333
1528
0867
5808
8174
4042
7420
2398

14t h 2013 at 13:02 hours
" STAGE 4"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

100

96.
93.
93.
90.
86.
84.
80.
75.
72.
62.
60.

.00
60
91
22
79
81
84
55
06
77
61
23

COVPETI TOR

107
20
74
70
95
94

163

171

170

147
98
44

NAME

Zbynek Kovar
Petr Cehel sky
Voj t ech Kapr al
Roman Bar ak
Zdenek Rada
Cenek Pivonka
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Jar osl av Her manek
Li bor Krecek
Jiri Zelina
Adam Fi al a

Jiri Picha

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT

STAGE
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT #

5. 5287 105. 0000
4.0900 77.6765
3.7848 71.8802
3.3671 63.9473
2.5585 48.5905

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 02 hours

" STAGE 4"

STAGE COVPETI TOR
NAVE

100.00 23 Petr Hust ak
73.98 4 o Habrdle sen
68.46 45 M chal Radkovic
60.90 113 Mroslav Zajicek
46. 28 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

UVTUVUTUVTUVUTUUTUTUTUTTO

SEN

L TAG

SEN

SSE
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 5 Printed Saturday Septenber 14th 2013 at 13:39 hours

abhwWNPEF

PTS

141
148
140
148
131

STAGE 5

O©CoO~NO U, WNPE

PTS

147
146
151
134
148
139
135
142
139
148
128
140
139
139
147
150
137
145
120
135
130
144
143
141
101
107

TI ME

20.
23.
22.
24.
29.

Pri nted

TI ME

22.
22.
23.
21.
24.
23.
23.
25.
24.
28.
25.
27.
27.
27.
30.
31.
29.
31.
26.
29.
29.
33.
35.
39.
31.
35.

15
10
00
42
98

54
57
55
46
44
08
15
27
90
41
05
67
75
93
06
22
56
43
15
59
85
34
72
88
22
60

" STAGE 5"

HT STAGE  STACE COVPETI TOR
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME

6. 9975 155. 0000 100. 00 158 Martin Novotny
6.4069 141.9178 91.56 35 Jiri Plzak

6. 3636 140.9586 90.94 132 Jakub M kul a
6. 0606 134.2469 86.61 85 Jan Plzak
4.3696 96.7900 62.45 168 Petr Tonek

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
STANDARD DI VI SI ON

Sat urday Septenber 14th 2013 at 13:39 hours
" STAGE 5"

HT STAGE  STACE COVPETI TOR
FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME

. 5217 155. 0000 100. 00 1 Jiri Qurek

. 4688 153. 7427 99.19 30 |Ivo Soustar
.4119 152.3904 98.32 57 Tonms Pustka

. 2442 148. 4047 95.74 59 Jiri Beha

. 0556 143.9223 92.85 10 Petr Kubacek

. 0225 143.1356 92.35 33 Jaroslav Pesa

. 8315 138.5961 89.42 6 Vekosl av Kebo

. 6193 133.5528 86.16 27 Tonms Sliva

. 5823 132.6735 85.60 17 Petr Svrcek

. 2094 123.8108 79.88 144 M os Synek

. 1098 121.4436 78.35 120 Tonas Nenecek

. 0596 120.2505 77.58 123 Petr Mach, CD
0090 119.0479 76.81 138 Rostislav Zal ej sky
9767 118.2803 76.31 104 Petr Stejskal
8902 116.2245 74.98 139 M| an Zacek
8046 114.1900 73.67 16 Mroslav Kuchta
6346 110.1497 71.06 22 Radi m G ohol
6134 109.6458 70.74 19 Vera Svrckova
5889 109.0635 70.36 164 Petr Nogol

5624 108.4337 69.96 129 M| an Ruzicka
3551 103.5068 66.78 34 Lubos Hubner
3191 102.6512 66.23 79 Mroslav Pesa
0034 95.1480 61.39 5 Antonin Navrati
.5356 84.0299 54.21 153 Jan Vybiral
.2351 76.8880 49.61 50 Martin Jurenka
.0056 71.4335 46.09 154 M| use Berankova

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAMC D L

(ORORONONORONORORONORORORORORONORONORONORORORONONON

—

-

SEN

TAG

SEN

SEN

SSE

SSE
SEN

SEN
SSE



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRODUCTI ON DI VI SI ON

STAGE 5 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

PTS

147
145
151
137
141
137
143
137
143
111
109

97

STAGE 5

GabhwNPEF

PTS

140
147
144
109
145

TI VE

20.
22.
25.
23.
24.
24.
28.
28.
33.
26.
32.
31.

Print ed

TI VE

29.
32.
41.
34.
54.

21
45
07
29
90
87
42
22
03
23
61
28

29
39
56
15
62

HT
FACTOR

. 2736
. 4588
. 0231
. 8824
. 6627
. 5086
. 0317
. 8547
. 3294
. 2318
. 3425
. 1010

WWhAhMAPMOOOIOIO O N

STAGE

155.
137.
128.
125.
120.
117.
107.
103.

92
90
71
66

6367
3519
3536
6718
3880
2252
4534
. 2593
. 1794
. 2285
. 0821

14t h 2013 at 13: 39 hours
" STAGE 5"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

0000 100. 00
88.
82.
80.
77.
75.
69.
66.
59.
58.
45.
42.

80
81
87
85
73
18
74
52
18
95
63

COVPETI TOR

70
107
95
74
20
147
171
163
98
170
44
94

NAME

Roman Bar ak
Zbynek Kovar
Zdenek Rada
Voj t ech Kapr al
Petr Cehel sky
Jiri Zelina
Jar osl av Her manek
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Adam Fi al a

Li bor Krecek
Jiri Picha
Cenek Pivonka

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

4.7798
4.5384
3. 4649
3.1918
2. 6547

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 13: 39 hours

" STAGE 5"
STAGE STAGE COVPETI TOR
PO NTS PERCENT # NAME
155. 0000 100.00 45 M chal Radkovic
147. 1718 94.95 23 Petr Hustak
112. 3602 72.49 113 Mroslav Zajicek
103. 5041 66.78 4 o Habrdle sen
86. 0870 55.54 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

UVTUVUTUVTUVUTUUTUTUTUTTO

DOVOVIOVXHO O

SEN

TAG

SSE
SEN
SEN



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
OPEN DI VI SI ON

STAGE 6 Printed Saturday Septenber 14th 2013 at 12:17 hours
" STAGE 6"

HT STAGE  STACE COVPETI TOR
PTS TIME FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME TEAM C D L TAG

43 5.69 7.5571 45.0000 100.00 158 Martin Novotny

45 6.82 6.5982 39.2901 87.31 85 Jan Plzak

43 6.95 6.1871 36.8421 81.87 35 Jiri Plzak SEN
43 7.32 5.8743 34.9795 77.73 132 Jakub M kul a

40 9.01 4.4395 26.4357 58.75 168 Petr Tonek

abhwWNPEF

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
STANDARD DI VI SI ON

STAGE 6 Printed Saturday Septenber 14th 2013 at 12:17 hours

" STAGE 6"
HT STAGE STAGE COVPETI TOR

PTS TIME FACTOR PO NTS PERCENT # NAME TEAM C D L TAG
1 43 5.97 7.2027 45.0000 100.00 10 Petr Kubacek S SEN
2 40 5.86 6.8259 42.6459 94.77 59 Jiri Behal S
3 41 6.23 6.5811 41.1165 91.37 22 Radi m G ohol S
4 43 6.91 6.2229 38.8785 86.40 33 Jaroslav Pesa S
5 45 7.24 6.2155 38.8323 86.29 139 M| an Zacek S
6 43 6.96 6.1782 38.5993 85.78 120 Tomas Nenecek S
7 44 7.17 6.1367 38.3400 85.20 27 Tomms Sliva S
8 42 6.91 6.0781 37.9739 84.39 79 Mroslav Pesa S
9 41 6.80 6.0294 37.6696 83.71 164 Petr Nogol S
10 44 7.50 5.8667 36.6531 81.45 138 Rostislav Zal ej sky S
11 41 7.15 5.7343 35.8259 79.61 16 Mroslav Kuchta S
12 44 7.69 5.7217 35.7472 79.44 57 Tonmms Pustka S
13 44 7.91 5.5626 34.7532 77.23 30 |vo Soustar S
14 45 8.16 5.5147 34.4540 76.56 144 M| os Synek S
15 42 7.69 5.4616 34.1222 75.83 129 M| an Ruzi cka S SSE
16 44 8.11 5.4254 33.8960 75.32 17 Petr Svrcek S
17 41 8.00 5.1250 32.0192 71.15 6 Vekosl av Kebo S SEN
18 43 8.75 4.9143 30.7029 68.23 34 Lubos Hubner S SEN
19 45 9.49 4.7418 29.6251 65.83 153 Jan VWybiral S SSE
20 39 8.60 4.5349 28.3325 62.96 5 Antonin Navratil S SEN
21 43 9.63 4.4652 27.8970 61.99 123 Petr Mach, CD S
22 41 9.21 4.4517 27.8127 61.81 154 M| use Berankova SL
23 43 9.83 4.3744 27.3298 60.73 1 Jiri Qgurek S
24 41 9.69 4.2312 26.4351 58.74 19 Vera Svrckova SL
25 37 9.02 4.1020 25.6279 56.95 50 Martin Jurenka S
26 26 7.88 3.2995 20.6141 45.81 104 Petr Stejskal S SSE



5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013
PRODUCTI ON DI VI SI ON

STAGE 6 Printed Saturday Septenber

O©CO~NOUITAWNPE

PTS

45
41
45
43
39
43
43
45
35
39
37
41

STAGE 6

GabhwNPEF

PTS

41
43
44
40
45

. 57
81
57
10
56
87
.07
. 10
. 86
. 05
.73
.44

NP P P
COO0OPOWOW®ON®O~NDOD

Print ed

TI VE

9.13
13. 38
15. 02
15. 21
19. 42

HT
FACTOR

. 8493
. 0206
. 9445
. 3086
. 1587
. 8478
. 7409
. 4554
. 9503
. 8806
. 4483
. 0059

NWWWhAAMPMOOOIOUIO O

STAGE

45.
39.
39.
34.
33.
31.
31.
29.
25.
25.
22.
13.

14t h 2013 at 12:17 hours
" STAGE 6"

STAGE
PO NTS PERCENT #

0000 100. 00

5554
0555
8776
8927
8501
1478
2720
9535
4956
6554
1788

87.
86.
77.
75.
70.
69.
65.
57.
56.
50.
29.

90
79
51
32
78
22
05
67
66
35
29

COVPETI TOR

70
95
20
171
74
107
44
98
163
94
147
170

NAME

Roman Bar ak
Zdenek Rada
Petr Cehel sky
Jar osl av Her manek
Voj t ech Kapral
Zbynek Kovar
Jiri Picha
Adam Fi al a
Mar ci n Zal ewski
Cenek Pivonka
Jiri Zelina

Li bor Krecek

5. KOLO ZAM SERVI S MORAVSKY PCHAR 2013

Sat ur day Sept enber

HT
FACTOR

4. 4907
3.2138
2.9294
2.6298
2.3172

REVOLVER DI VI SI ON

14t h 2013 at 12:17 hours

" STAGE 6"
STAGE STAGE COVPETI TOR
PO NTS PERCENT # NAME
45, 0000 100.00 45 M chal Radkovic
32.2046 71.57 113 Mroslav Zajicek
29. 3547 65.23 23 Petr Hustak
26. 3525 58.56 4 o Habrdle sen
23.2200 51.60 156 Josef Dedecek Rakusan

TEAM C D L TAG

TEAM C

UVTUVUTUVTUVUTUUTUTUTUTTO

DOVOVIOVXHO O

SEN

TAG

SSE

SEN
SEN



